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CONSTRUCTION SIGN PLAN
DATE:
PROJ. NAME: CRP # 

SIGN # CHK # CHK
ITEM # MUTCD # QTY STATUS OUT IN SIZE COLOR

1 W20-1 10 OK 36X36 B/O
2 W20-3 10 OK 36X36 B/O
3 G20-1 9 OK 60X36 B/O
4 W8-8 10 OK 36X36 B/O
5 W21-1701 10 OK 36X36 B/O
6 G20-1 3 OK 60X36 B/W
7 G20-1 3 OK 36X36 B/O
8 D-3 10 OK 30X8 B/O
9 W8-3 10 OK 36X36 B/O

10 R11-3 6 OK 48X30 B/W

4 NE 16-09           PROJ# 4101
5/6/2019

 CHECK IN--COUNTY REP:__________________________________________________________DATE__________

THERE ARE A TOTAL OF ___14_____ TYPE III BARRICADES ON THIS PROJECT.

CHECK OUT--CONTRACTORS REP:_________________________________________________ DATE___________

CHECK IN---ALL SIGNS IN GOOD ORDER OR AS OTHERWISE NOTED:  

REPLACEMENT OF ALL REMOVED STOP SIGNS.  OTHER TRAFFIC SIGNS THAT ARE REMOVED ARE TO BE 
STORED AT A SITE DETERMINED BY THE PROJECT INSPECTOR. PORTABLE SIGNS AND TRAFFIC CONTROL
DEVICES LISTED ARE NOT INTENDED TO BE COMPLETE.  OTHER SIGNS MAY BE REQUIRED WITHIN THE 
PROJECT LIMITS TO ACCOMMODATE CONTRACTORS WORK METHODS.

SIGNS LEFT OVERNIGHT WILL HAVE FLASHERS ATTACHED.

CLASS "B" WORK ZONE FLAGGER SIGNS TO BE PROVIDED BY CONTRACTOR ON TEMPORARY STANDS.  IF NECESSARY

RD WORK AHEAD
RD CLOSED AHEAD

DESCRIPTION

ROUGH RD

4 NE

*NOTE: 1

 CLOSED TO THRU TRA

MC USE EXTREME CAUTION
4 NE CLOSED WEST BOUND
4 NE CLOSED EAST BOUND

CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR  BARRICADES AND THE MAINTENANCE OF ALL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS AND THE 

SIGN TO BE MOUNTED ON ONE (1) EACH TYPE III BARRICADE WITH FLASHERS.  MIN EIGNT (8) FT WIDE 

PAVEMENT ENDS
ROAD CLOSED

 --|-|---|-|--  IS THE SYMBOL FOR TWO (2) EACH TYPE III BARRICADES WITH FLASHERS ON THE SIGN PLAN MAP 

*NOTE: 2

*NOTE: 3

1 
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 3 NE

 4 NE

E N
E

F N
E

A N
E

 5 NE

D 
NE

HI
AW

AT
HA

 R
D

WESTSHORE DR

 4.4 NE

PANORAMA DR NE

E.6
 N

E

 5 NE

SIGN SPACING = X (FEET)  (1)

(1) All Spacing may be adjusted to accomodate interchange
 ramps, at-grade intersections, and driveways.
(2) This spacing may be reduced in urban areas to fit
roadway conditions.

*Minimum spacing of construction signs to roadway:
Regulatory Signs shall be 200' at 60mph,
100' at 55mph to 35mph and 50' at 30mph or less.

µ Construction Sign Plan Map
4-NE : CRP 16-09

8 7

3

1
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4

77
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NTS
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3

1

2

5
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1
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1 2 3
4

8

7

3

1
2

4
6

3

1

2

4
6 6

57
8

7
8

TYPE III BARRICADES7

ALL SIGNS SHALL BE HIGH INTENSITY

1 $M
ROAD 
WORK 
AHEAD10

2 10

4 10

7 ROAD CLOSED
TO THRU TRAFFIC7

$M
ROAD

CLOSED
AHEAD

MOTORCYCLES
USE EXTREME

CAUTION

$MROUGH
ROAD

3 10 $MPAVEMENT
ENDS

3
4-NE CLOSED
WEST BOUND5

3
4-NE CLOSED
EAST BOUND6

7 ROAD CLOSED8

4-NE
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